Mondraker Enduro 2 Davos

Davos Klosters / 05.09.2019-07.09.2019

Detailed evaluation
GSB 3000

Number: 185

Enduro 2

Category:
Not placed

Intermediate times

Control

Prolog
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 12
Stage 13

Split
Time

12:58.65
18:13.87
8:29.42
4:01.34
6:52.43
7:49.13

15:30.85

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Rank in course: DSQ (of 220)

Best time in course: 1:03:38.07

Rank in category: DSQ(of 24)

Stage score

Behind
Total

Total
Time

Pos

Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Total ranking

Pos Behind
Total Total

timing.sportident.com




