

## **Detailed evaluation**

GSB 3000

Number: 185

Enduro 2 Rank in course: DSQ (of 220)

Best time in course: 1:03:38.07

Category: DSQ(of 24)

Not placed

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Prolog										
Stage 1										
Stage 2										
Stage 4	12:58.65									
Stage 5	18:13.87									
Stage 6	8:29.42									
Stage 8	4:01.34									
Stage 9	6:52.43									
Stage 12	7:49.13									
Stage 13	15:30.85									

Timing by SPORTident